
Town of Jupiter Island Holidays 
(Town Offices Closed) 

2025 
 

 
Holiday 

 
Date 

 

Day of the Week 
Construction 

Permitted 

New Years Day 01/01/25 Wednesday N 

MLK Jr Day 01/20/25 Monday Y 

President's Day 02/17/25 Monday Y 

Good Friday 04/18/25 Friday Y 

Memorial Day 05/26/25 Monday N 

Independence Day 07/04/25 Friday N 

Labor Day 09/01/25 Monday N 

Veterans Day 11/11/25 Tuesday Y 

Thanksgiving and Day After 11/27-28/25 Thursday - Friday N 

Christmas Holiday 12/25-26/2025 Thursday-Friday N 

New Years Day 1/1/2026 Thursday N 
 


